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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:02:07
15:39:58
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15:02:07
15:36:47
34:39

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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06 juni 2020
Assen - 4555 mtr.

ONK Procup 600 - Training sessie 3

283Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

93 Frank Mars1:56.050 15:06:1521
93 Frank Mars1:53.970 15:08:0932

151 Wiljan Van Wikselaar1:53.330 15:10:0643
151 Wiljan Van Wikselaar1:52.339 15:15:4674
151 Wiljan Van Wikselaar1:52.006 15:29:12145
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